
Period Thursday 1st May Friday  2nd May Tuesday 6th May Wednedsay 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May
09:00

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Period Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June
09:00

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Period Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June
09:00

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

 Morning Exams Start at 09:00 Morning Exams Start at 09:00

GCSE exams are in black
A-Level exams are in red

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00 Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00 Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

History Paper 1
2 hours

Psychology Paper 1
2 hours

Health & Social 
Component 3

2 hours

Enterprise Component 3
2 hours

English Literature Paper 1
1hr 45mins

Religious Studies Paper 1
2 hours

Engineering
1hr 15mins

Geography Paper 1
2hr 30mins

Geography Paper 1
1hr 30mins

Business Paper 1
2 hours

Maths Paper 1
1hr 30mins

DIT Component 3
1hr 30mins

Computer Science Paper 1
1hr 30mins

Chinese Listening & 
Reading

1hr 50mins

Biology Paper 1
1hr 45mins

Combined Science Biology 
Paper 1

1hr 15mins

English Literature A Paper 
1

3 hours

Criminology Unit 2
1hr 30mins

Morning Exams Start at 09:00 Morning Exams Start at 09:00
Chemistry Paper 1

1hr 45mins
Combined Science 
Chemistry Paper 1

1hr 15mins
Sociology Paper 1

2 hours

English Literature Paper 2
2hr 15mins

Business Paper 2
2 hours

Pyschology Paper 2
2 hours

Physics Paper 1
1hr 45mins

Combined Science Physics 
Paper 1

1hr 15mins
English Literature A Paper 

2
2hr 30mins

English Language Paper 1
1hr 45mins

History Paper 1
2hr 30mins

Physics Paper 1
2 hours

PE Paper 1
2 hours

Italian Listening & 
Reading

1hr 45mins

Maths Paper 2
1hr 30mins

Sociology Paper 2
2 hours

PE Paper 2
1 hour

History Paper 2
2 hours

English Language Paper 2
1hr 45mins

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00 Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00
Chinese Writing

1hr 25mins
Computer Science Paper 2

1hr 30mins
Religious Studies Paper 2

1hr 45mins
Sport

1hr 15mins
Geography Paper 2

2hr 30mins

Japanese Listening & 
Reading

1hr 50mins

Polish Listening & Reading
1hr 45mins

Maths Paper 1
2 hours

Biology Paper 1
2 hours

Criminology Unit 4
1hr 30mins

Geography Paper 2
1hr 30mins

History Paper 2
2hr 30mins

Morning Exams Start at 09:00 Morning Exams Start at 09:00
Physics Paper 2

1hr 45mins
Combined Science Physics 

Paper 2
1hr 15mins

Chemistry Paper 2
2 hours

Spanish Writing
1hr 15mins

Physics Paper 3
2 hours

PE Paper 3
1 hours

Design & Technology
2 hours

Biology Paper 3
2 hours

Chemistry Paper 3
2 hours

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00 Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

Biology Paper 2
1hr 45mins

Combined Science Biology 
Paper 2

1hr 15mins
Physics paper 2

2 hours
Psychology Paper 3

2 hours

Spanish Listening & 
Reading

1hr 45mins
Japanese Writing

1hr 25mins
Chemistry Paper 1

2 hours

Maths Paper 3
1hr 30mins

Computer Science Paper 1
2hr 30mins

Geography Paper 3
1hr 30mins

Chemistry Paper 2
1hr 45mins

Combined Science 
Chemsitry Paper 2

1hr 15mins
Biology Paper 2

2 hours

Italian Writing
1hr 15mins

Business Paper 3
2 hours

Hospitality & Catering
1hr 20mins

Further Maths Paper 1
1hr 45mins

Maths Paper 2
2 hours

Polish Writing
1hr 15mins

Sociology Paper 3
2 hours

Further Maths Paper 2
1hr 45mins

Maths Paper 3
2 hours


